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| LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Company The Texas Company. . éilmggx 1720. _Fort Worth, Texas _
Lessor or Tract ,,Qn___Eg__P!m_,B_G_t?_l _____________ Field . Drinkard State .___New Mexico
Well No. ....6 ... Sec. 5 T.253 R3BE Meridian . NNMPM County ... Lea
Location _,2323& N of _3__ Line and 8601t [%7 of B _Lineof . S@€e 5 Flevat10n313‘}' (GR)

The mformatlon gn en herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon
so far as can be determined from all available records. R s
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Date .. June 30, 1955 Title.. A8St e Diste Supte
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling _...____ 2=10 ,19.55  Finished drilling - . 6=22_ L1955,
P' i~ !é‘, UL ‘r"} \'_ L OIL OR GAS SANDS QR ZONES . -
‘._hgc.j a7 LED u SEvES HANERGR S D" : =Y = s v rooaf % S Ol
N : ;enote_gusA = “ - v
3 20 wINETINae TAESRE D a8 fS woTLad
- E o3 ]kélﬁm oy ﬁ¢¢----**?:?¥ *é";ﬁ T Ay oy t’r?&’i»’{r*“‘"?‘r{“*";":
Nﬂ%yfnﬂyéﬁ“’ TGOL Lot NG G 2IE (K. HERENI0 IK D Mg ittoEMu LRaC ehsr
i) {8 <. : ko 15 —;. 2+ Neol ﬁ‘“frdm TR e WOWATAL LS pge
'y : ‘ yotQRETg o pTRY 2o

. PN
WTE L D28 aebhpr

NQ}ﬁ,rfrom _______ ;;;;_;;_--Aaszg}jo . 373

TENT .
v'-'(")if“
-

casyic. RECORD -

£ =
qu"a from -

7 Amcunt }&dg(’s@f $W‘P“ﬂ b
" ﬁi&cﬁfﬂ“_- 1-"1@ Eillim LI

By
Saly-

MUDDING AND LEIL’ENTING RECORD ‘97
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casing Where set ; Namber saeks of cemeni 1; Meathsd wused 1 Muad gravity

Heaving plug—Material ... ____ ength o

Adapters—Material ... SUZ€ oo o
SHOOTING RECORD L
Stze 1 Shell used Explosive used | Quantity Date Depth snot -, |- . Depth cleaned out
i | S
""" T N | B
o ] ----- : | : "
TOCLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ______.. s I feet to - @@ &2 feet, and from
Cable tools were used from _..___.__...___._____ feet to
DATES
__________________________________________ , 19“_-__ Put to producing ..._..__:3
The production for the first 24 hours was ... barrels of fluid of ngh q%@ Wa.s 0‘11 2
emulsion; 53__% water; and ______ 9, sediment. Gravity, °Bé 338y ""—; _________________
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .____________________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu.ft. O'f @s T,
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. R 2L
) EMPLOYEES
..... Jo Eo-White - -, Driller de . McKe
_____ Ae-Le Wobb--- ., Driller SO
__________ N FORMATION RECORD
. FROM— » 1{ TO— | ToraL reEr ‘ FOR Ej{ j )
"0 7 100 | 100  Caliche & Shells; $
100 - 657 ? 557 - Red Beds ey
657 1028 ! 371 ~ Red Beds & Shelltﬂ SO
1028 - 1204 : 176 | Red Beds & Anhy °"-- o
1204 2400 1196 | Anhy & 3alt AR
2400 - 2805 405 a y } S
28805 2879 | 7h | Anhy, Lime & sndi;g e
2879 . 2929 50 i Anhy & Lime SUSEL L
2929 2980 | 51 | Anhy & Oyp A - i
2980 3335 355 | Ahy & Lime = eiNe
3335 3385 50 | Lime N
3385 3503 118 Lime, Anhy & Shcixrz - il
3503 . 3656 | 153 Lime SETP, = 27,
3656 . 3670 14 : I:imc & Gyp LT, = 5\61
3670 - 3693 | 23 . Sand . LAY
3693 6172 2479 Lime - v
6172 6180 | 8 Sandy Lime - T .
6180 - 6741 . 561 Lime - 3
6741 L6767 ! 26 ~ Lime & Shale cgds = T
6767 - 6875 ; Lime BT NN
P 6875 ? . Total Depth A
| . Top Anhy -~ 1170% > . VW
| . Top Salt = 1250t?; .t
~ Base Salt - 2659‘ _—
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